No. C61208

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

KOOTENAI-SHOSHONE COUNTY FARM BUREAU, INC.
LINDA RIDER

6912 N GOVERNMENT WY

DALTON GARDENS ID 83815

JOE DOBSON
6912 N GOVERNMENT WY
COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR VERLAND WOEMPNER 6351 S ARNY'S RD

DIRECTOR CARLA WOEMPNER 6351 S ARNY'S RD

DIRECTOR GORDON SYLTE 8626 W SYLTE RANCH RD
DIRECTOR FRED SCHEFFELMAIER 18500 S LANE RD

DIRECTOR LAURIN SCARCELLO 22389 N KEVIN RD
TREASURER ROBERT RIDER 6219 S WOLF LODGE CK RD
VICE PRESIDENT JEFF BLOOMSBURG 2923 WEST ROLLING HILLS RD
SECRETARY LINDA RIDER 6219 S WOLF LODGE CK RD
PRESIDENT JOE DOBSON PO BOX 2139

City State Country
HARRISON D USA
HARRISON D USA
RATHDRUM D USA
CATALDO D USA
RATHDRUM D USA
COEUR DALENE 1D USA
WORLEY D USA
COEUR DALENE ID USA
HAYDEN LAKE D USA

Postal Code
83833
83833
83858
83810
83858
83814
83876
83814
83835

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 61208

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: linda rider
Name (type or print): linda rider

Date: 05/09/2018
Title: secretary

Processed 05/09/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




